
CARRY OUT MENU

101
BAGEL 
CAFE

WWW.101BAGELCAFE.COM

D U L U T H  S T O R E

( 4 7 0 )  3 7 5 - 3 1 1 9

3 1 2 6  U S - 2 3 ,  D U L U T H ,  
G A  3 0 0 9 6

E A S T  C O B B  S T O R E

( 6 7 8 )  4 0 2 - 1 4 4 7

4 8 1 1  L O W E R  R O S W E L L
R D  

M A R I E T T A ,  G A  3 0 0 6 8

A T L A N T A  S T O R E

( 7 7 0 )  9 8 8 - 9 9 9 1

2 9 5 5  C O B B  P K W Y  S E
S U I T E  2 4 0  

A T L A N T A ,  G A  3 0 3 3 9

D U N W O O D Y  S T O R E

( 6 7 8 )  5 8 0 - 5 3 9 9

4 7 8 0  A S H F O R D
D U N W O O D Y  R D

D U N W O O D Y ,  G A  3 0 3 3 8

C R A B A P P L E  S T O R E

( 6 7 8 )  2 4 2 - 8 7 8 0

1 2 0 6 0  C R A B A P P L E  R D
R O S W E L L ,  G A  3 0 0 7 5

" BEYOND THE BAGEL"
BAGELS
Bagel & Shmear
Choices: Plain, Scallion, Jalapeno, Low-
Fat Veggie, Honey Almond, Strawberry,
Low-Fat Plain

$ 3.79

Additional
+ Butter
+ Hummus
+ Peanut Butter
+ Sliced Avocado
+ Nova Cream Cheese
+ Bacon Scallion Cream Cheese



$ 2.59
$ 3.79
$ 2.99
$ 3.29
$ 4.49
$ 3.79

A Bagel $ 1.89

Half Dozen Bagels $ 8.49
6 Bagels

A Dozen Bagels $ 15.99
13 Bagels

Half Dozen Bagel Box $ 10.99
6 Bagels & 1 Shmear Tub

A Dozen Bagel Box $ 18.49
13 Bagels & 2 Shmear Tubs

HOT COFFEE
Medium, Dark,
Decaf

12oz
$ 1.99

16oz
$ 2.29

20oz
$ 2.49

Infusion Coffee
Roasted with Kahlua,
Caramel, Vanilla

12oz
$ 1.99

16oz
$ 2.29

20oz
$ 2.49

ESPRESSO BEVERAGES
Served Hot or Cold

Latte
Cappuccino
101 Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
Vanilla Macchiato
Dirty Chai
Espresso
Americano

Small

$ 4.00

$ 4.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.50

Med

$ 4.50

$ 4.50

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

Large

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.50

$ 5.50

$ 5.50

$ 5.50

OTHER BEVERAGES

Hot Chocolate
Almond CoCo
Matcha Green Tea
Chai Latte

12oz

$ 4.00

$ 5.00

$ 4.00

16oz

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.50

$ 5.00

101 SIGNATURE BEVERAGES
101 Breeze

Mango
Wild Berry
Strawberry

A Cooling Blend of Fruit & Tea

24oz
$ 3.49

32oz
$ 4.49

Coffee Juice

Mango
Wild Berry

Infused Coffee Lemonade

16oz
$ 5.00

Cloud Berry

Strawberry
Mix Berry

Coconut Milk, Passion Fruit Tea
Puree, and Fresh Fruit

16oz
$ 5.00

Spiced Apple Cider
Apple Juice, Caramel, Cinnamon

16oz
$ 5.00

I-CUBEZ
IT NEVER WATER DOWN

24oz
$ 3.59

32oz
$ 4.39

Ice Coffee Made With Real Coffee Ice Cubes



*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

" NEW YORK STYLE BOILED & BAKED"

101 SIGNATURES
Signatures come with chips and a pickle

Sliced Nova
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Red
Onion, Tomato & Capers

$ 12.49

Club
Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese,
Cucumbers, Lettuce & Tomato

$ 11.99

Yummy Turkey
Turkey, Lite Veggie Cream Cheese,
Cucumbers, Lettuce & Tomato

$ 11.99

Tuna Salad Sandwich
Housemade Tuna Salad, Lettuce &
Tomato on Choice of Bread

$ 9.99

101 BLT
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato on Choice of
Bread

$ 8.99

Turkey & Bacon
Turkey, Bacon, Swiss Cheese, Ranch
Dressing on 
Croissant

$ 11.99

Corned Beef Reuben
Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese,
1000 Island Dressing on Choice of Bread

$ 12.49

WRAPS
101 Wrap
Turkey, Bacon, Avocado, Lettuce &
Tomato, Ranch Dressing on Choice of
Wrap

$ 10.99

Chipotle Wrap
Chipotle Chicken, Avocado, Lettuce &
Tomato, Chipotle Sauce on Choice of
Wrap

$ 10.99

Veggie Hummus Wrap
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion,
Avocado, Spinach and Hummus

$ 8.99

Tuna Wrap
Homemade Tuna Salad, Lettuce &
Tomato on Choice of Wrap

$ 10.49

MELTS
TBC Melt
Turkey, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Chipotle
Sauce Melted on Bagel

$ 11.49

Monte Cristo
Turkey, Ham, Swiss Cheese, 1000 Island
Dressing Melted on Scooped Bagel

$ 11.49

Tuna Melt
Homemade Tuna Salad, and Tomato
Melted
on Bagel

$ 10.49

Pizza Melt
Special Red Sauce, Provolone Cheese
Melted on Bagel
+Add-ons are avaliable

$ 9.49

EGG & CHEESE
101 Trio
Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Ham, and
American Cheese

$ 9.99

Veggie Lover
Egg, Spinach, Mushroom, Tomato,
Onion, and Cheese

$ 7.99

Jersey Roll
Egg, Pork Roll, and American Cheese

$ 8.99

Western
Egg, Ham, Tomato, Onion, and Cheddar
Cheese

$ 8.99

Egg & Cheese
Add Bacon, Ham, Or Sausage for $1.00

$ 6.99

Loaded Burrito
Eggs, Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Cheese,
Tomato on Choice of Tortilla

$ 9.99

HEALTHY EGG WHITE
Brownsville
Egg Whites, Turkey Sausage, Tomato,
Low-Fat Cream Cheese on Scooped
Toasted Bagel

$ 10.49

Green Point
Egg Whites, Spinach, Mushroom, Swiss
Cheese on Scooped Toasted Bagel

$ 9.99

Mexican Egg White
Egg Whites, Avocado, Tomato, Onion,
Jalapeno, Pepper Jack Cheese, Chipotle
Sauce on Scooped Toasted Bagel

$ 10.49

Egg White Omelette
Egg Whites, Avocado, Spinach,
Mushroom, and Swiss Cheese

$ 12.49

OMELETTES
The Power
Egg, Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Spinach, and
American Cheese

$ 12.49

The Denver
Egg, Ham, Tomato, Onion, and Cheddar
Cheese

$ 11.49

Baconado
Egg, Bacon, Avocado, Spinach,
Mushroom and Cheese

$ 11.49

The Vegetarian
Egg, Spinach, Mushroom, Tomato, Onion
and Cheese

$ 10.49

HASHBROWN BOWL
California Bowl
Egg, Turkey, Avocado, Hashbrowns, and
Provolone Cheese

$ 10.49

Trio Bowl
Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Hashbrown,
and American Cheese

$ 10.49

Western Bowl
Egg, Ham, Tomato, Onion, Hashbrown,
and Cheese

$ 9.99

Veggie Bowl
Egg, Spinach, Mushroom, Tomato,
Onion, Hashbrown and Cheese

$ 9.49

SPECIAL SELECTIONS
Avocado Toast

Avocado, Egg, Tomato, Choice of Bread
Avocado, Bacon, Choice of Bread
Avocado, Hummus, Cucumber, Choice of Bread

1.
2.
3.

Single $ 4.99
Double $ 8.99

Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Soup of the Day

$ 4.99


